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Groep 1

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

42 Zeelenberg, J.P 1:49.742 8  1 149,428 

27 Pajic, Timo 1:50.135 3 0.393 2 0.393 148,898 

16 Kuipers Paul 1:51.214 3 1.079 3 1.472 147,456 

19 Kleinreesink, Rik 1:51.284 3 0.070 4 1.542 147,356 

39 Weel van Ed 1:51.394 3 0.110 5 1.652 147,218 

13 Hilster, Jeroen 1:52.162 4 0.768 6 2.420 146,206 

10 Gerdes-Wocken, Christian 1:52.571 4 0.409 7 2.829 145,676 

26 Pajic, Mile 1:52.940 6 0.369 8 3.198 145,198 

35 Turkstra, Jouwert 1:54.430 7 1.490 9 4.688 143,307 

41 Zacharias, Siegfried 1:54.449 3 0.019 10 4.707 143,288 

37 Visser de Bram 1:54.744 5 0.295 11 5.002 142,917 

7 Faber, Andries 1:54.749 5 0.005 12 5.007 142,907 

1 Baartman, Joey 1:54.762 7 0.013 13 5.020 142,897 

6 Eyk van Rene 1:54.948 5 0.186 14 5.206 142,667 

28 Peeters, Stan 1:56.455 7 1.507 15 6.713 140,818 

25 Overdevest, Eef 1:56.457 6 0.002 16 6.715 140,817 

32 Sow, Shola Marvin 1:56.646 6 0.189 17 6.904 140,587 

5 Defrere, Ben 1:56.709 7 0.063 18 6.967 140,507 

34 Tol van der Martin 1:57.441 8 0.732 19 7.699 139,638 

11 Griffioen, Sjaco 1:57.752 7 0.311 20 8.010 139,268 

2 Barnhoorn, John 1:57.833 3 0.081 21 8.091 139,165 

3 Boerland, Ben 1:58.436 2 0.603 22 8.694 138,452 

44 Zwieten van Walter 1:58.477 6 0.041 23 8.735 138,417 

9 Gaag van der Jos 1:58.753 4 0.276 24 9.011 138,087 

24 Oud, Jan Dirk 1:59.066 6 0.313 25 9.324 137,727 

15 Jansen, Ruben 1:59.149 6 0.083 26 9.407 137,638 

33 Stout, Jaap 1:59.716 7 0.567 27 9.974 136,977 

36 Uitterdijk, Jurjen 1:59.905 4 0.189 28 10.163 136,766 

4 Büschking, Thorsten 2:00.126 2 0.221 29 10.384 136,516 

22 Namen van Danny 2:01.258 6 1.132 30 11.516 135,236 

43 Zundert van Hans 2:01.537 5 0.279 31 11.795 134,926 

29 Peters, Renzo 2:01.574 2 0.037 32 11.832 134,887 

31 Schee van der Marcel 2:01.828 4 0.254 33 12.086 134,607 

17 Kastenberg, Nicjas 2:03.692 5 1.864 34 13.950 132,577 

20 Klijn, Gertjan 2:03.864 6 0.172 35 14.122 132,397 

12 Groot Zevert, Joris 2:03.895 5 0.031 36 14.153 132,357 

14 Hoekstra, Martijn 2:22.116 3 18.221 37 32.374 115,383 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:49.742  in ronde  8  door nr. 42 : Zeelenberg, J.P ()
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